
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201301020000
01980

01/02/2013
02:53:24

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 37 130 Lot#:114
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201301300000
39140

01/30/2013
09:57:13

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 39 130 Lot#:40
Book:39
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
THREE

201301300000
39120

01/30/2013
09:57:11

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 37 130 Lot#:98
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201301300000
39160

01/30/2013
09:57:15

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 38 125 Lot#:90
Book:38
Pg:125
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
TWO

201301300000
39180

01/30/2013
09:57:17

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 37 130 Lot#:96
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201301300000
39200

01/30/2013
09:57:19

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 37 130 Lot#:99
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD



201301230000
30720

01/23/2013
12:10:35

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
HOMES LLC

38 24 Lot#:13
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED
MAP

201302060000
53330

02/06/2013
01:50:27

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

42 37 Instr
#:20061229000
637690

Lot#:47
Book:42 Pg:37
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE  5

201302060000
53430

02/06/2013
01:50:37

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

38 125 Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:84
Book:38
Pg:125
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
TWO

201302060000
53470

02/06/2013
01:50:41

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37 73 Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:14
Book:37 Pg:73
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201302220000
76130

02/22/2013
03:06:56

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LLC

38 24 Instr
#:20130206000
053150

Lot#:14
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201302220000
76220

02/22/2013
03:07:05

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37 130 Instr
#:20061229000
637690

Lot#:99
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201302220000
76240

02/22/2013
03:07:07

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37 130 Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:99
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD



201302220000
76260

02/22/2013
03:07:09

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37 130 Instr
#:20061229000
637690

Lot#:98
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201302220000
76290

02/22/2013
03:07:12

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37 130 Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:98
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201302220000
76300

02/22/2013
03:07:13

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37 130 Instr
#:20061229000
637690

Lot#:96
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201302220000
76320

02/22/2013
03:07:15

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37 130 Lot#:96
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201302220000
76360

02/22/2013
03:07:19

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

38 125 Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:90
Book:38
Pg:125
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
TWO

201302220000
76340

02/22/2013
03:07:17

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

38 125 Instr
#:20061229000
637690

Lot#:90
Book:38
Pg:125
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
TWO



201302250000
77010

02/25/2013
10:43:06

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 38 125 Lot#:79
Book:38
Pg:125
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
TWO

201303060000
93100

03/06/2013
11:58:52

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 38 24 Lot#:91
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201303150001
08060

03/15/2013
10:51:52

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 37 130 Lot#:100
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201303270001
26450

03/27/2013
08:44:11

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

38 125 Instr
#:20061229000
637690

Lot#:80
Book:38
Pg:125
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
TWO

201303270001
26560

03/27/2013
08:44:22

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

38 125 Instr
#:20061229000
637690

Lot#:79
Book:38
Pg:125
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
TWO

201305030001
81260

05/03/2013
12:30:11

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS MOON BRUCE
W

38 24 Lot#:85
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP



201305030001
81350

05/03/2013
12:30:20

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

38 24 Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:74
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201305030001
81360

05/03/2013
12:30:21

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37 130 Instr
#:20061229000
637690

Lot#:100
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201305030001
81380

05/03/2013
12:30:23

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37 130 Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:100
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201305030001
81440

05/03/2013
12:30:29

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

38 24 Instr
#:20061229000
637690

Lot#:85
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201305030001
81460

05/03/2013
12:30:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

38 24 Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:85
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP


