Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201301020000 01980	01/02/2013 02:53:24	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP			37	130		Lot#:114 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201301300000 39140	01/30/2013 09:57:13	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP			39	130		Lot#:40 Book:39 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE THREE
201301300000 39120	01/30/2013 09:57:11	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP			37	130		Lot#:98 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201301300000 39160	01/30/2013 09:57:15	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP			38	125		Lot#:90 Book:38 Pg:125 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHC OD PHASE TWO
201301300000 39180	01/30/2013 09:57:17	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP			37	130		Lot#:96 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201301300000 39200	01/30/2013 09:57:19	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP			37	130		Lot#:99 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD

201301230000 30720	01/23/2013 12:10:35	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN HOMES LLC		38	24		Lot#:13 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED MAP
201302060000 53330	02/06/2013 01:50:27	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		42	37	Instr #:20061229000 637690	Lot#:47 Book:42 Pg:37 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE 5
201302060000 53430	02/06/2013 01:50:37	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		38	125	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:84 Book:38 Pg:125 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE TWO
201302060000 53470	02/06/2013 01:50:41	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		37	73	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:14 Book:37 Pg:73 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201302220000 76130	02/22/2013 03:06:56	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LLC		38	24	Instr #:20130206000 053150	Lot#:14 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201302220000 76220	02/22/2013 03:07:05	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		37	130	Instr #:20061229000 637690	Lot#:99 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201302220000 76240	02/22/2013 03:07:07	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		37	130	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:99 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD

201302220000 76260	02/22/2013 03:07:09	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		37	130	Instr #:20061229000 637690	Lot#:98 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201302220000 76290	02/22/2013 03:07:12	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		37	130	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:98 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201302220000 76300	02/22/2013 03:07:13	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		37	130	Instr #:20061229000 637690	Lot#:96 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201302220000 76320	02/22/2013 03:07:15	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		37	130		Lot#:96 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201302220000 76360	02/22/2013 03:07:19	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		38	125	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:90 Book:38 Pg:125 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE TWO
201302220000 76340	02/22/2013 03:07:17	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		38	125	Instr #:20061229000 637690	Lot#:90 Book:38 Pg:125 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE TWO

201302250000 77010	02/25/2013 10:43:06	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP	38	125		Lot#:79 Book:38 Pg:125 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE TWO
201303060000 93100	03/06/2013 11:58:52	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP	38	24		Lot#:91 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201303150001 08060	03/15/2013 10:51:52	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP	37	130		Lot#:100 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201303270001 26450	03/27/2013 08:44:11	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	38	125	Instr #:20061229000 637690	Lot#:80 Book:38 Pg:125 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE TWO
201303270001 26560	03/27/2013 08:44:22	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	38	125	Instr #:20061229000 637690	Lot#:79 Book:38 Pg:125 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE TWO
201305030001 81260	05/03/2013 12:30:11	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MOON BRUCE W	38	24		Lot#:85 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP

201305030001 81350	05/03/2013 12:30:20	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		38	24	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:74 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201305030001 81360	05/03/2013 12:30:21	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		37	130	Instr #:20061229000 637690	Lot#:100 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201305030001 81380	05/03/2013 12:30:23	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		37	130	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:100 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201305030001 81440	05/03/2013 12:30:29	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		38	24	Instr #:20061229000 637690	Lot#:85 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201305030001 81460	05/03/2013 12:30:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		38	24	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:85 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP